
EECEIVING ORDERS— continued, g .-

Nh nf Whetlier Act or Acts of
w,L n«ht.nr'sNain* Address. Descrinfcion r^nri- Date of No. of Date of Receivine Debtor's or Bankruptcy provedtfu. . Debtors Kama Address. Pescnption. court. Filing Petition. Matter. Receiving Order. o*f™n8 Creditor's in Creditor's

Jiner. Ppt t.,,n T>pt.iti..n

1424

1425

1426

1427

1428

1429

1430

1431

1432

}433

Howell, William Henry

Cable, Samuel (the
Younger)

Lyons, John

Honour, Edwin

Lewis, William

Fish, Walter Herbert ...
and

Knapman, William
James (carrying on
business in co-partner-
ship as

Fish and Knapman) ...

Noyce, Charles

Hoskins, George John /..

Tallies, Isaac Evan

Dutfield, Thomas

Castle-row, Builth, lately residing at
Bryngwyn, Tanhouse-road, in the parish
of Builth, and carrying on business at 2,
Market Hall-buildings, Builth

Burnham Market, Norfolk

The Falcon Inn, Costessey, Norfolk

Dean, near Charlbury, in the county of
Oxford

6, Railway - terrace, Blaenclydach,
Glamorgan

Bourne Valley-road, Branksome, in the
borough of Poole, in the county of Dorset

1, Cheltenham-villas, Seamoor-road, in the
county borough of Bournemouth

At Bourne Valley-road aforesaid

Crown Hill Cottage, Kingsomborne, in the
county of Southampton

20, Windsor-street, in the county borough
of Swansea, and carrying on business at
Sketty Mews and Madeira Villa, Sketty,
Swansea aforesaid

Rutland House, 30A, Crompton-street,
Warwick, Warwickshire

287, High-street, Smethwick, in the county
of Stafford

Bootmaker

Plumber, Glazier, and
Painter

Licensed Victualler

Farmer

Collier

Builders

Saddler and Harness
Maker

Cab Proprietor and
Firewood Merchant

Builder and Contractor

Fruiterer

Newtown

Norwich

Norwich

Oxford

Pont y p r i d d,
Ystradyfodwg
and Forth

Poole

Southampton...

Swansea

Warwick

West
Bromwich

May 14, 1912

May 13, 1912

May 15, 1912

May 13, 1912

May 13, 1912

May 13, 1912

May 13, 1912

May 15, 1912

May 15, 1912

May 14, 1912

7
of 1912

29
of 1912

31
of 1912

10
of 1912

17
of 1912

15
of 1912

9
oi 1912

11
of 1912

4
of 1912

6
of 1912

May U, 1912

May 13, 1912

May 15, 1912

May 13, 1912

May 13, 1912

May 13, 1912

May 13, 1912

May 15, 1912

May 15, 1912

May 14, 1912

5

25

26

5

18

14

7

10

4

4

Debtor's

Debtors

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

•tow

. o
bo1_J25

O
£sq

M3|̂ 3

™

~̂^J

JgJ

\>

H*

5


