## RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

Nu.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Per tion	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition
1424	Howell, William Henry	Castle-row, Builth, lately residing at Bryngwyn, Tanhouse-road, in the parish of Builth, and carrying on business at 2, Market Hall-buildings, Builth	Bootmaker	Newtown	May 14, 1912	7 of 1912	May 14, 1912	5	Debtor's	
1425	Cable, Samuel (the Younger)	Burnham Market, Norfolk	Plumber, Glazier, and Painter	Norwich	May 13, 1912	29 of 1912	May 13, 1912	25	Debtor's	
1426	Lyons, John	The Falcon Inn, Costessey, Norfolk	Licensed Victualler	Norwich	May 15, 1912	31 of 1912	May 15, 1912	26	Debtor's	
1427	Honour, Edwin	Dean, near Charlbury, in the county of Oxford	Farmer	Oxford	May 13, 1912	10 of 1912	May 13, 1912	5	Debtor's	
1428	Lewis, William	6, Railway - terrace, Blaenclydach, Glamorgan	Collier	Pont y p r i d d, Ystradyfodwg and Porth	May 13, 1912	17 of 1912	May 13, 1912	18	Debtor's	
1429	Fish, Walter Herbert and Knapman, William James (carrying on business in co-partner-	Bourne Valley-road, Branksome, in the borough of Poole, in the county of Dorset 1, Cheltenham-villas, Seamoor-road, in the county borough of Bournemouth			·					
	ship as Fish and Knapman)	At Bourne Valley-road aforesaid	Builders	Poole	May 13, 1912	15 of 1912	May 13, 1912	14	Debtor's	
1430	Noyce, Charles	Crown Hill Cottage, Kingsomborne, in the county of Southampton	Saddler and Harness Maker	Southampton	May 13, 1912	9 of 1912	May 13, 1912	7	Debtor's	
1431	Hoskins, George John	20, Windsor-street, in the county borough of Swansea, and carrying on business at Sketty Mews and Madeira Villa, Sketty, Swansea aforesaid	Cab Proprietor and Firewood Merchant	Swansea	May 15, 1912	11 of 1912	May 15, 1912	10	Debtor's	bu
1432	Talliss, Isaac Evan	Rutland House, 30A, Crompton-street, Warwick, Warwickshire	Builder and Contractor	Warwick	May 15, 1912	4 of 1912	May 15, 1912	4	Debtor's	
<b>1433</b>	Dutfield, Thomas	287, High-street, Smethwick, in the county of Stafford	Fruiterer	West Bromwich	May 14, 1912	5 of 1912	May 14, 1912	4	Debtor's	